Tallaght Leisure Centre swimming lessons booking form

Childs Name

DOB

Parent

Address

Contact No

Email

Does your child have any medical information that the centre needs to know about?

If yes, please state below

Classes and Times

Splash N Swim
Thursday 10.30

Little Fins

Monday 4.00pm
Tuesday 3.45pm
Wednesday  1.30pm
Thursday 5.45pm
Saturday 12.00pm
Special Needs
Wednesday  5.30pm
5+ years

Monday 4.00pm
Tuesday 3.45pm
Wednesday 3.45pm
Thursday 3.45pm
Friday 3.45pm
Saturday 10.30pm
Sunday 12.00pm
Information
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4.45pm

3.45pm
Friday

Sunday
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Friday

Beginners - Advanced

4.45pm
4.30pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

4.30pm

JUUUULL

Lesson must be paid in full to secure booking

Lessons are once a week at the predetermined time

Lessons are non-refundable

11.15pm

(3-5 years, recommended for complete beginners)

5.15pm
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4.30pm

345pm [ ]4.30pm
10.40pm [ ]11.15pm
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5.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm
6.30pm

6.30pm
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12.00pm

Lifesaving

7.30pm

5.00pm

All children must have proper attire for lessons including swim hat and bathing suit. Swim goggles are recommended

Parents must check in at reception before entering the changing village.

In the interest of public safety, parents may not enter the pool bank.

All possessions must be placed into a locker or kept on their person.ltems may not remain in a cubicle or on poolside

Class duration is 30 minutes for Little Fins and 45 minutes for all other lessons.

We advise that all children use the bathroom prior to class.

Parents Signature

Completion of this form online will be accepted in place of a signature
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