Tallaght Leisure Childs Name Parent Address	Centre swir	mming lesso	ons booking	g form	DOB	DD	MM	YY	]
Contact No Email							]		J
Does your child	•		nformatior	that the co	entre need	ls to know a	about?		1
Classes and Tir Splash N Swim Thursday 10.30	<del></del>		]						•
<u>Little Fins</u> Monday	(3-5 years 4.00pm	s, recomme	ended for a	complete b	eginners) ]5.15pm		]		
Tuesday	3.45pm								
Wednesday	1.30pm		3.45pm		4.30pm		]		
Thursday	5.45pm		Friday	3.45pm		4.30pm			
Saturday	12.00pm		Sunday	10.40pm		11.15pm			
Special Needs Wednesday	5.30pm		Friday	5.30pm		]			
5+ years	Beginners	s - Advance	ed						
Monday	4.00pm		4.45pm		5.30pm		Lifesaving		
Tuesday	3.45pm		4.30pm		6.30pm		]		
Wednesday	3.45pm		4.30pm		6.30pm		]		
Thursday	3.45pm		4.30pm		6.30pm		]		
Friday	3.45pm		4.30pm		6.30pm		7.30pm		Advanced
Saturday	10.30pm		11.15pm		12.00pm		5.00pm		Advanced
Sunday	12.00pm		]						
Information Lesson must be paid Lessons are once as Lessons are non-ref All children must ha Parents must check In the interest of pu All possessions mus Class duration is 30 We advise that all c	week at the production of the proper attick in at reception white safety, part to be placed into minutes for Li	redetermined re for lessons n before enter rents may not to a locker or I ttle Fins and 4	including swir ring the chang enter the pook kept on their p 15 minutes for	ing village. ol bank. person.Items m	nay not remain				
Parents Signature Completion of this f	form online wi	Il be accepted	in place of a	signature		J			